
UNITED STATES VIRGIN ISLANDS DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

2024-2025 PUBLIC SCHOOL CALENDAR
PreK-12 & ADULT EDUCATION PROGRAMS

TRANSFORMING TODAY’S LEARNERS
 INTO TOMORROW’S LEADERS
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JULY

OCTOBER

JANUARY

APRIL MAY JUNE ACCREDITS  

FEBRUARY MARCH

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

AUGUST SEPTEMBER

15 Instructional days 

18 Instructional Days

15 Instructional Days

20 Instructional Days20 Instructional Days0 Instructional Days

0 Instructional Days16 Instructional days 19 Instructional days

18 Instructional Days

20 Instructional Days

AD  Administrative Leave 

AL      Administrators’ Last Day

AR  Administrators Return/Report

  AFT TeachAFT

CP  Classroom Preparation Day

 Graduation Ceremonies (HS)GC   

HTD  High School Turnaround Day

H   Holiday

 Kitchen Staff Last Day KSL
 Kitchen Managers Last DayKML

MB Marking Period Begins

 Marking Period EndsME 

 Middle School ExamsMS 

M akeup DaysMUD  

PC-
 OH
Parental Conference-

     
Open House
   Professional Development DayPD

 Promotional ExercisesPE 

 Professionals Last DayPL 

PR    Professionals Return/Report 
SS  Students Return/School Starts

 School BreakSB 

SB     Semester Begins

SC School Closes

 Secondary ExamsSE

SE  Semester Ends

 Staff Last DaySL

 Staff ReturnSR

Senior Exams SX

 Teachers Last DayTL

 Teachers ReturnTR

Workshop/New ProfessionalsWK
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Commissioner

Approved By:
Albert Bryan, Jr.
Governor

 MUD

SE
ME

HTD
SB SB



2nd

5th

5th
2nd

7th

8th

14th

18th

21st

25th

1st
5th

11th
28th

29th

16th-17th

12th-13th

18th 

18th

18th
19th

6th

8th

7th

20th

3rd

17th

14th

13th

28th

31st

17th-21st

28th-30th

1st-2nd

28th

30th

23rd

5th-6th
7th-9th

12th-16th

28th

28th

2nd
3rd

26th

19th-23rd

23rd All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

Easter Break

Transfer Day

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

Veterans Day Observed
Thanksgiving
School Break

All Districts
All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

Memorial Day

Last Day for School Bus Drivers

Gradua�on Ceremonies
2nd Semester/SY Ends

Last Day for Teachers 

Last Day for School & District Administrators

All Districts

Senior Exams

Grades 7-11 Exams

Promo�onal Exercises

All DistrictsMar�n Luther King Day

All Districts

All Districts

Three Kings Day/Christmas Break Ends

3rd Marking Period Ends

All Districts

All Schools

4th Marking Period Begins

Carnival/Spring Break

Carnival/Spring Break

All Districts

School Starts/Students Return

Returning Teachers and Registrars 
New Teachers 

2nd Marking Period Begins

AFT Teach Conference

AFT Teach Conference

Parental Conference/Open House

Labor Day

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts
All Districts

All Districts
All Districts

All Districts

 David Hamilton Jackson/Liberty Day All Districts

All Schools

Professional Development Day

All Districts

All Districts

Students Return & 3rd Marking Period/ 2nd Semester Begins 
Classroom Prepara�on Day

All Districts

All Districts

 Makeup Day * * All Districts

All Districts

 Presidents' Day/VI Agrifest 2025

 Parental Conference/Open House

Secondary Exams
Senior Exams

 HS Turn Around Day  HS Only

 HS Only

 HS Only

Puerto Rico-Virgin Islands Friendship Day

All Districts

All Districts

1st Marking Period Ends

Professional Development Day
Professional Development Day

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts

All Districts2nd Marking Period ends/1st Semester Ends

Christmas Break Begins

1st Marking Period/1st Semester Begins

STTJ-District

STX-District

All Districts

All Districts
All Districts
All Districts

School Guidance Counselors & Paraprofessionals Return

August 2024

August 2024

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024

December 2024

January 2025

February 2025

March 2025

April 2025

May 2025

May 2025

June 2025

23rd
26th
29th
29th

30th
31st

29th

School Kitchen Staff Return

School & District Administrators Return

School Kitchen Managers Return

School Secretarial & Clerical Staff Return

Last Day for School Secretarial & Clerical Staff

School Bus Drivers Return
July 2024

Last Day for School Guidance Counselors & Paraprofessionals

Last Day for School Kitchen Staff 
Last Day for School Kitchen Managers 

General Elec�ons

MONTH PARTICIPANTSOPENING DATES SCHOOL YEAR OPENING ACTIVITIES 

 DATESMONTH

PARTICIPANTS

PARTICIPANTSSCHOOL YEAR ACTIVITIES & HOLIDAYS

MONTH PARTICIPANTSCLOSING DATES SCHOOL YEAR CLOSING ACTIVITIES 

MONTH OPENING DATES SCHOOL YEAR OPENING ACTIVITIES 

1st
1st

Make Up Days are not included in the 180 days required by Virgin Islands statute* *

St. Thomas-St. John Main Office:

1834 Kongens Gade Charlotte Amalie

 St. Thomas, VI 00802-6746

(340) 774-0100

St. Croix Main Office:

2133 Hospital Street, Christiansted

 St. Croix, VI 00820 4665-

(340) 773-1095

www.vide.vi

Email: public.relations@vide.vi

Virgin Islands Department of Education              
             

 Virgin Islands Department of Education
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